SSPP66220000  //  SSPP66220011
110000mmAA//220000mmAA  MMiiccrrooppoowweerr  CCMMOOSS  LLDDOO  RReegguullaattoorrss
May 2012  Rev. 2.1.0
Exar Corporation  www.exar.com
48720 Kato Road, Fremont CA 94538, USA  Tel. +1 510 668-7000 – Fax. +1 510 668-7001
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SP6200 and SP6201 are CMOS Low
Dropout (LDO) regulators designed to meet a

110000mmAA//220000mmAA  MMiiccrrooppoowweerr  CCMMOOSS  LLDDOO  RReegguullaattoorrss
© 2012 Exar Corporation 5/17 Rev. 2.1.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Temperature
Range
Marking Package
Packing
Quantity
Voltage Option Note 1
SP6200EM5-L-3-0
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C E30 SOT-23-5
Bulk
3.0V Halogen Free
SP6200EM5-L-3-0/TR 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SP6201EM5-L
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C
FADJ
SOT-23-5
Bulk
Adjustable Halogen Free
SP6201EM5-L/TR 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SP6201EM5-L-1-5
F15
Bulk
1.5V Halogen Free
SP6201EM5-L-1-5/TR 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SP6201EM5-L-1-8
F18
Bulk
1.8V Halogen Free
SP6201EM5-L-1-8/TR 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SP6201EM5-L-2-5
F25
Bulk
2.5V Halogen Free
SP6201EM5-L-2-5/TR 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SP6201EM5-L-2-85
F285
Bulk
2.85V Halogen Free
SP6201EM5-L-2-85/TR 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SP6201EM5-L-3-0
F30
Bulk
3.0V Halogen Free
SP6201EM5-L-3-0/TR 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SP6201EM5-L-3-3
F33
Bulk
3.3V Halogen Free
SP6201EM5-L-3-3/TR 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SP6201EM5-G-3-3
UBWW
Bulk
3.3V Halogen Free
SP6201EM5-G-3-3/TR 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SP6201EM5-L-5-0
F50
Bulk
5.0V Halogen Free
SP6201EM5-L-5-0/TR 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SP6201ER-L
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C
A0
YWW
XXX
DFN8
Bulk
Adjustable Halogen Free
SP6201ER-L/TR 3K/Tape & Reel
SP6201ER-L-1-8 B0
YWW